Recorded at the reque	st of: Contra Costa County Board of Supervis	sors
Return To:	Public Works Department Engineering	Services
	THE BOARD OF SUPERVISORS	OF CONTRA COSTA COUNTY, CALIFORNIA
	and for Special Districts, Age	ncies and Authorities Governed by the Board
Adopted this Resolution	on on 01/12/2010 by the following vote:	
AYES:		
NOES:		
ABSENT:		
ABSTAIN:		
RECUSE:		
		Resolution No. 2010/35
	Dedication (Trail Easement), for SD 91 , as recommended by the Public Works	1-07553, for project being developed by Alamo Land investors, LLC s Director, Alamo area.
IT IS BY THE BOA	ARD RESOLVED that the following in	strument is hereby ACCEPTED:
INSTRUMENT: RI	EFERENCE: GRANTOR: AREA: DIS	TRICT: Offer of Dedication (Trail Easement)
APN: 191-140-012,		
191-140-015,		
191-140-020,	T 1	
SD 91-07553 Alam	o Land Alamo 37, LLC Alamo III	
investors, LLC and	Alamo 57, LLC Alamo III	
Contact: J. LaRocque 3-2315		I hereby certify that this is a true and correct copy of an action taken and entered on the minutes of the Board of Supervisors on the date shown. ATTESTED: January 12, 2010 David J. Twa, County Administrator and Clerk of the Board of Supervisors
		By: , Deputy

cc: D. Favero, Engineering Services,